526
Thin electro pneumatic regulator
Reduced wiring manifold type
MEVT Series
Specifications
Descriptions EVT100 EVT500
Note 6
Note 2

system
527
How to order
Manifold model no .
EVT discrete model no.
Symbol
*Always complete "Manifold specification sheet". (Page 545 )
Descriptions
D Electric / supply and exhaust
Block
Note 1
Note 2
C
E Lead wire type
F
G
H
Station No .
Model
EVT 3C4 E1
100
500
0 to 100kPa
0 to 0.5MPa
0
1
2
0-10VDC
0-5VDC
4-20mA
Control pressure rangeA
Input signal for controlB
DIN rail mount
direction
Voltage
MEVT T9L0R 3
0
0 8 U
500
500 C4
C4
C6
4 dia. push in joint
6 dia. push in joint
Port size (output port (A))C
1
to
24
1 station
24 stations
Station No .F
E1
E2
3P connector (serial transmission )
4P connector (common gland / D sub connector )
Lead wire typeE
U
B
Bottom
Back
DIN rail mount directionG
3 DC24V
VoltageH
T11R
T30R
T9L0R
Common gland type
D sub connector type
Serial transmission type (SAVE NET 8 points )
Electric / supply and exhaust blockD

HIROSE ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
Cable length
How to order D sub connecter cable
EVT CABLE D 0 1
A
B
User interface
Cable length
0
Model
EVTSymbol
A
B
0
1
Cut only
Round terminal for M3.5 screw
1m
3m
5m
1
3
5
D sub connector pin No.
Isolator color
Mark type
Mark color
Conductor I.D.
Conductor I.D.
Isolator color
Mark type
Mark color
D sub connector pin No.
1
Yellow
1 point
Black
1
2
Green
1 point
Black
2
3
Gray
1 point
Black
3
4
White
1 point
Black
4
5
Yellow
2 points
Black
5
6
Green
2 points
Black
6
7
Gray
2 points
Black
7
8
White
2 points
Black
8